
2023-2024 PCAL-MISSION BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE
FINAL

Winter Coaches Meeting: Monday, October 23, 2023 (Palma 7:00 PM)

Tues Jan 2 Thur Jan 18 Thur Feb 1

SOL @ KC SOL @ BYE SAL @ PV

SAL @ MON RSJ @ SAL RSJ @ PAL

PAL @ BYE KC @ PV MON @ BYE

RSJ @ PV PAL @ MON SAL @ KC

Thur Jan 4 Mon Jan 22 Mon Feb 5

MON @ SOL SAL @ SOL RSJ @ SOL

KC @ PAL BYE @ KC BYE @ PV

PV @ SAL Mon Jan 22@ RSJ PAL @ SAL

BYE @ RSJ PV @ PAL KC @ MON

Wed Jan 10 Wed Jan 24 Wed Feb 7

SOL @ PAL KC @ SOL BYE @ SOL

MON @ PV Mon Jan 22@ SAL SAL @ RSJ

RSJ @ KC BYE @ PAL PV @ KC

SAL @ BYE PV @ RSJ MON @ PAL

Fri Jan 12 Fri Jan 26 Fri Feb 9

PV @ SOL SOL @ MON SOL @ SAL

PAL @ RSJ PAL @ KC KC @ BYE

BYE @ MON SAL @ PV RSJ @ MON

KC @ SAL RSJ @ BYE PAL @ PV

Tues Jan 16 Tues Jan 30

SOL @ RSJ PAL @ SOL Tues Feb 13

PV @ BYE PV @ MON CCS Play In game

SAL @ PAL KC @ RSJ Mission #2 at Santa Lucia #1

MON @ KC BYE @ SAL

Weds Feb 14, 2024 CCS-Last League Event

Thurs Feb 15, 2024 (2:00 PM Boys/5:00 PM Girls) CCS-Seeding Meeting

Sat Feb 17, 2024 CCS-First Section Event

Sat Feb 24, 2024 CCS-Championships End

Feb 27-Mar 2, 2024 CIF Nor-Cal Championships

Thurs, Mar 7, 2024 (4:00 PM) CCS Post Season Eval Mtg

League REP:  AD Rep:

Contest Limit: 20 Games

Starting Dates: Practices October 30, 2023

Scrimmages November 13, 2023

Contests November 20, 2023

Game Times:

Schools (7): King City (KC); Monterey (Mon); Pajaro Valley (PV); Palma (Pal);

Rancho San Juan (RSJ); Salinas (Sal); Soledad (Sol).

THIS IS A DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN


